
Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West

Orioles halos GBA Goldrush Cobras halos Boltz 12U Cobras

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

Desert Kings Sting 10U Cactus Jaxx Cactus Jaxx Legends 11U

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West

Desert Kings Sting 8U GBA Sting 9U Minor Orioles halos Boltz 12U
Desert 
Magic

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

Sting 9U Minor Sting 9U Major Banditos Peaches 10U Owlz Legends 11U Hounds Sting 11U

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West

Sting 11U Desert Kings Dirtbags Knights Cannon Ballers Desert Magic Outlaws Dirtbags Goldrush Sting 11U Legends 10U Outlaws Orioles Sting 8U Cobras Cannon Ballers Dirtbags Dirtbags

Sting 10U Boltz 12U Dirtbags Sting 8U halos Cobras Banditos Peaches 10U Desert Kings Sting 9U Major Legends 10U Cobras Owlz Sting 9U Minor Sting 9U Major Boltz 12U Misfits Sting

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West

Sting 9U Minor Dirtbags Orioles Knights Cannon Ballers Desert Magic GBA Dirtbags Goldrush Sting 9U Minor Legends 11U Outlaws Cannon Ballers Desert Magic Dirtbags Dirtbags Cobras

Boltz 12U Dirtbags Sting 9U Major Sting 8U Sting 10U Outlaws Banditos Dirtbags Desert Kings Peaches 10U Legends 12U Sting 9U Major halos Boltz 11U Sting 9U Major Cactus Cats Sting

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West Field 2 Field 3 Pima East Pima West

Sting 10U Orioles Knights halos Sting 11U GBA Dirtbags Goldrush Desert Kings Legends 12U Legends 12U Outlaws Sting 11U Cobras Cannon Ballers Banditos Sting 11U

$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

Cobras Cactus Cats Legends 12U Sting 8U Outlaws Sting 10U Cobras Banditos Peaches 10U Legends 11U Legends 10U Sting 9U Major Owlz Sting Boltz 12U

$35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

7:00-9:00 7:00-9:00 7:00-9:00 7:00-9:00 7:00-9:00

Monday  Sept. 1 Tuesday  Sept. 2 Wednesday  Sept. 3 Thursday  Sept. 4 Friday  Sept. 5

5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00

Monday  Aug. 25

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

2025 East Valley Baseball Practice Fields (Espee & Pima)

Friday  Aug. 22

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

Friday  Aug. 29

Monday  Aug. 4

Monday  Aug. 18

7:00-9:00

5:00-7:00

Thursday  Aug. 7

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

Monday  Aug. 11

5:00-7:00

5:00-7:00

Wednesday  Aug. 20 Thursday  Aug. 21

5:00-7:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

Tuesday  Aug. 5

Tuesday Aug. 12

7:00-9:00

5:00-7:00

Tuesday  Aug. 19

Tuesday  Aug. 26

5:00-7:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

7:00-9:00

7:00-9:00

7:00-9:00

Wednesday  Aug. 27

5:00-7:00

Thursday  Aug. 28

Friday  Aug. 8Wednesday  Aug. 6

Wednesday  Aug. 13

5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00 7:00-9:00

Thursday  Aug. 14

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

7:00-9:00

7:00-9:00

Friday  Aug. 15

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

5:00-7:00

7:00-9:00


